DATA SHEET
©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2013
October, 2024 − Rev. 16
1 Publication Order Number:
2N4921/D
Medium-Power Plastic
NPN Silicon Transistors

G = Pb−Free Package
Device Package Shipping
ORDERING INFORMATION
2N4921G TO−225
(Pb−Free)
500 Units / Box
2N4922G TO−225
(Pb−Free)
500 Units / Box
2N4923G TO−225
(Pb−Free)
500 Units / Box
3
BASE
1
EMITTER
COLLECTOR
2, 4
TO−225
CASE 77−09
STYLE 1
1 2 3
YWW
2
N492xG
DISCONTINUED (Note 1)
1. DISCONTINUED: This device is not
recommended for new design. Please contact
your onsemi representative for information.
The most current information on this device may
be available on www.onsemi.com.
Share Feedback
Your Opinion Matters
2N4921G, 2N4922G, 2N4923G
2
ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS (TC = 25�C unless otherwise noted)